Entry Status

ALIREZA
Angela
Arvind

Atle

Barbara
Belinda
Bjarne Juhl
CHARLES
Chau Kei Checky
CHI PAN
Dany

David

Debra

Dejan

faisal
FLORENTINO
Frederick
Gary

Gerald H
Girish
Gottfried
Grace
Graham

Hau Chi
Jean-Claude
JEONG SOON
Joan

Katie
kempanna
Khushwant Singh
Laurie

Lewis Ka Yin
Lillian

LING JYI
LIPING

Luiz Augusto
LUIZ PAULO
Mehes

MEI HUI
MENACHEM
MENACHEM
Ming-Hsuan
MINHDUNG
Nenette
Nguyen Duc

Nina

POURKHAN
Poggioni
Vaidyarajan
Helland
Schmidt
Ueckermann
Hansen
BURKE

Lam

CHAN

Chan
Somali-Chow
Durham
Sklopic
alloughani
Molero Gutierrez
Doerfler
Shinner
Emmerich Jr
Jamadagni
Catania

Lee

Harris

Chak
PAILLE
PARK

Gil

Mak
Thimmarayappa
Sardalia
Bergner
Choi
Roberts
CHAO

HU

Magina
GRINBERG
Miklos

KUO

SINAI

SINAI
Chang
TRAN

Yu

Hoang

Jonsson

United Arab Emirates
USA

India
Norway
Germany
South Africa
Denmark
USA

Hong Kong
Macao
Canada
Indonesia
USA

Serbia
Kuwait
Spain

USA

Wales

USA
Singapore
Malta
Australia
Australia
Hong Kong
France
South Korea
Spain
Canada
India

India

USA

Hong Kong
USA
Taiwan
USA

Brazil
Brazil
Hungary
Taiwan
Israel

Israel
Taiwan
USA

USA
Vietnam

Norway

16
24

12
24
16
16
12
12
12
12
24

24
12
16
16
12
24

24
16
20
12
20
24
16
16
20
24

16
24
24

20
20

16
12
20
20

11

12

Paid
Paid
Paid
Unpaid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Unpaid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Unpaid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Unpaid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Unpaid
Paid
Paid
Unpaid
Paid
Unpaid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid




Palli

Peter Chi Ho
Phillip
PhuongMai
RHODRI
Richard

Shu

Siu Him
Taksun

TAM

Tapan Kumar
Thomas

Tze Yuen
Ward

Willi

WING HO
Yuet Yee
Zoltan
Zoltan Pal

Gajree
Lau

Kwan

Ho
PHILLIPS
Bailey
Cheuk
Leung
Yuen
WAI PONG
Das
Minczeski
Lee
Conaway
Schmitz
CHAN
Wong
Krahling
Nemeth

Australia
Canada
Canada
USA

Wales

USA

USA
Macao
USA

Hong Kong
India

USA

Hong Kong
USA
Germany
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hungary
Hungary

12
24
24
24

24

16
16
20
16

16
16
12

23
23

Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Unpaid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Unpaid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Unpaid
Paid
Unpaid




